CITY OF OLYMPIA
EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

"| THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE MATERIALS HAVE BEEN
FURNISHED, THE SERVICES RENDERED OR THE LABOR PERFORMED AS DESCRIBED HEREIN, THAT ANY ADVANCE
PAYMENT IS DUE AND PAYABLE PURSUANT TO A CONTRACT OR IS AVAILABLE AS AN OPTION FOR FULL OR PARTIAL
FULFILLMENT OF A CONTRACTUAL OBLIGATION, AND THAT THE CLAIMS ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS
AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED TO AUTHENTICATE AND CERTIFY TO SAID CLAIMS", AND,

“l, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT CLAIMS FOR EMPLOYEE AND
OFFICER EXPENSES ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND THAT | AM
AUTHORIZED TO CERTIFY SAID CLAIMS".

FOR PERIOD 6/3/2012 THROUGH 6/9/2012
FOR A/P CHECK NUMBERS 321561 THROUGH 321833
FOR ELECTRONIC PAYMENTS THROUGH

INCLUSIVE IN THE AMOUNT TOTALING

DATED ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES DIRECTOR

ax 7018, ?Wﬁ%ud&wmﬁf |
L

TOTAL APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

FUND
$326,163.39 001 GENERAL FUND
$0.00 002 SHOP FACILITIES
$3,293.83 003 REVOLVING ACCOUNT FUND
$0.00 004 URBAN ARTERIAL FUND
$20,132,21 025 WASHINGTON CENTER
$0.00 026 MUNICIPAL ARTS FUND
$0.00 029 EQUIP & FACIL REPLACE RES
$0.00 107 HUD
$6,368.71 108 HUD
$0.00 127 IMPACT FEES
$0.00 130 SEPA MITIGATION FUND
$0.00 132 LODGING TAX FUND
$0.00 133 ARTS AND CONFERENCE FUND
$0.00 134 PARKS AND REC SIDEWALK UT TAX
$233.84 135 PARKING BUSINESS IMP AREA
$0.00 136 FARMERS MRKT REPAIR/REPLC
$20.00 137 CHILDREN'S HANDS ON MUSEUM
$0.00 138 TRANS BENEFIT DISTRICT
$0.00 208 LID OBLIGATION CONTROL
$0.00 216 4th/5th AVE PW TRST
$0.00 223 LTGO BOND FUND '06-PARKS
$0.00 224 UTGO BOND FUND 2009 FIRE
$0.00 225 CITY HALL DEBT FUND
$0.00 226 2010 LTGO BOND-STREETPROJ
$0.00 227 LOCAL DEBT FUND
$0.00 228 2010B LTGO BONDS-HOCM
$40,239.39 317 cIp
$0.00 322 4/5th AVE CORRIDOR/BRIDGE
$0.00 323 CIP CONSTR FUND - PARKS
$47,769.38 324 FIRE STATION 4 CONSTRUCT
$0.00 325  CITYHALL CONST
$0.00 326 TRANSPORTATION CONST
$0.00 331 FIRE EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
$23,471.12 401 WATER
$783,483.97 402 SEWER
$1,116.40 403 SOLID WASTE
$2,603.73 404 STORM AND SURFACE WATER
$711.58 434 STORM AND SURFACE WATER CIP
$0.00 461 WATER CIP FUND
$0.00 462 SEWER CIP FUND
$6,984.26 501 EQUIPMENT RENTAL
$27.38 502 C.R. EQUIPMENT RENTAL
$0.00 503 UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION
$0.00 504 INS TRUST FUND
$69.99 505 WORKERS COMPENSATION
$2,858.30 604 FIREMEN'S PENSION FUND
$0.00 605 CUSTOMERS WATER RESERVE
$0.00 621 WASHINGTON CENTER ENDOW
$0.00 631 PUBLIC FACILITIES
$99.75 682 LAW ENFORCEMENT RECORD MGNTSYS
$0.00 701 PARKS-NEIGHBORHOOD
$0.00 702 PARKS-COMMUNITY
$0.00 703 PARKS-OPEN SPACE
$0.00 707 PARKS-SPECIAL USE
$0.00 711 TRANSPORTATION
$13,005.60 720 SCHOOLS

$1,278,652.83 GRAND TOTAL FOR WEEK



CITY OF OLYMPIA
EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

“| THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE MATERIALS HAVE BEEN
FURNISHED, THE SERVICES RENDERED OR THE LABOR PERFORMED AS DESCRIBED HEREIN, THAT ANY ADVANCE
PAYMENT IS DUE AND PAYABLE PURSUANT TO A CONTRACT OR IS AVAILABLE AS AN OPTION FOR FULL OR PARTIAL
FULFILLMENT OF A CONTRACTUAL OBLIGATION, AND THAT THE CLAIMS ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS
AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED TO AUTHENTICATE AND CERTIFY TO SAID CLAIMS", AND,

", THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT CLAIMS FOR EMPLOYEE AND
OFFICER EXPENSES ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND THAT | AM
AUTHCRIZED TO CERTIFY SAID CLAIMS".

FOR PERIOD 6/10/2012 THROUGH 6/16/2012
FOR A/P CHECK NUMBERS 321834 THROUGH 322038
FOR ELECTRONIC PAYMENTS THROUGH

i

INCLUSIVE IN THE AMOUNT TOTALING

DATED ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES DIRECTOR

T lua / w | 2210 ,ﬁ)a«’i-'M//C-((/_'a/_z(. A ./(,{f_-’,;_. LI O

& 7/
|

TOTAL APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

FUND
$930,580.60 001 GENERAL FUND
$0.00 002 SHOP FACILITIES
$39,386.85 003 REVOLVING ACCOUNT FUND
$0.00 004 URBAN ARTERIAL FUND
$0.00 025 WASHINGTON CENTER
$0.00 026 MUNICIPAL ARTS FUND
$2,070.41 029 EQUIP & FACIL REPLACE RES
$11,150.00 107 HUD
$3,600.27 108 HUD
$0.00 127 IMPACT FEES
$0.00 130 SEPA MITIGATION FUND
$2,394.51 132 LODGING TAX FUND
$0.00 133 ARTS AND CONFERENCE FUND
$0.00 134 PARKS AND REC SIDEWALK UT TAX
$399,79 135 PARKING BUSINESS IMP AREA
$0.00 136 FARMERS MRKT REPAIR/REPLC
$0.00 137 CHILDREN'S HANDS ON MUSEUM
$20.00 138 TRANS BENEFIT DISTRICT
$0.00 208 LID OBLIGATION CONTROL
$0.00 216 4th/5th AVE PW TRST
$0.00 223 LTGO BOND FUND '06-PARKS
$0.00 224 UTGO BOND FUND 2009 FIRE
$0.00 225 CITY HALL DEBT FUND
$0.00 226 2010 LTGO BOND-STREETPROJ
$0.00 227 LOCAL DEBT FUND
$0.00 228 2010B LTGO BONDS-HOCM
$21,472.89 317 CIP
$0.00 322 4/5th AVE CORRIDOR/BRIDGE
$0.00 323 CIP CONSTR FUND - PARKS
$0.00 324 FIRE STATION 4 CONSTRUCT
$495.00 325 CITY HALL CONST
$0.00 326 TRANSPORTATION CONST
$0.00 331 FIRE EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
$60,689.88 401 WATER
$26,314.19 402 SEWER
$327,910.50 403 SOLID WASTE
$50,952.67 404 STORM AND SURFACE WATER
$840.00 434 STORM AND SURFACE WATER CIP
$7,538.95 461 WATER CIP FUND
$84,600.10 462 SEWER CIP FUND
-$24.71 501 EQUIPMENT RENTAL
$0.00 502 C. R. EQUIPMENT RENTAL
$0.00 503 UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION
$0.00 504 INS TRUST FUND
$30,881.13 505 WORKERS COMPENSATION
$10,906.45 604 FIREMEN'S PENSION FUND
$0.00 605 CUSTOMERS WATER RESERVE
$0.00 621 WASHINGTON CENTER ENDOW
$0.00 631 PUBLIC FACILITIES
$560.46 662 LAW ENFORCEMENT RECORD MGNTSYS
$0.00 701 PARKS-NEIGHBORHOOD
$0.00 702 PARKS-COMMUNITY
$0.00 703 PARKS-OPEN SPACE
$0.00 707 PARKS-SPECIAL USE
$0.00 71 TRANSPORTATION
$0.00 720 SCHOOLS

$1,612,759.94 GRAND TOTAL FOR WEEK



CITY OF OLYMPIA
EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

"I THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE MATERIALS HAVE BEEN
FURNISHED, THE SERVICES RENDERED OR THE LABOR PERFORMED AS DESCRIBED HEREIN, THAT ANY ADVANCE
PAYMENT IS DUE AND PAYABLE PURSUANT TO A CONTRACT OR IS AVAILABLE AS AN OPTION FOR FULL OR PARTIAL
FULFILLMENT OF A CONTRACTUAL OBLIGATION, AND THAT THE CLAIMS ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS
AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED TO AUTHENTICATE AND CERTIFY TO SAID CLAIMS", AND,

"I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT CLAIMS FOR EMPLOYEE AND
OFFICER EXPENSES ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND THAT | AM
AUTHORIZED TO CERTIFY SAID CLAIMS",

FOR PERIOD 6/24/2012 THROUGH 6/30/2012
FOR A/P CHECK NUMBERS 322364 THROUGH
FOR ELECTRONIC PAYMENTS THROUGH

INCLUSIVE IN THE AMOUNT TOTALING

{_ DATED A_I_I_)_MINISTRATIVE SER\//J?ES DIRECTOR K'"
. 7 o ’ , : 7,
-\owuwf § 202 C Vn s K NEL UL
L/ ’
TOTAL APPROVED FOR PAYMENT l/
FUND
$52,224.57 001 GENERAL FUND
$0.00 002 SHOP FACILITIES
$180.40 003 REVOLVING ACCOUNT FUND
$0.00 004 URBAN ARTERIAL FUND
$0.00 025 WASHINGTON CENTER
$0.00 026 MUNICIPAL ARTS FUND
$54.35 029 EQUIP & FACIL REPLACE RES
$0.00 107 HUD
$8,354.02 108 HUD
$0.00 127 IMPACT FEES
$0.00 130 SEPA MITIGATION FUND
$0.00 132 LODGING TAX FUND
$0.00 133 ARTS AND CONFERENCE FUND
$0.00 134 PARKS AND REC SIDEWALK UT TAX
$10,358,51 135 PARKING BUSINESS IMP AREA
$0.00 136 FARMERS MRKT REPAIR/REPLC
$100.00 137 CHILDREN'S HANDS ON MUSEUM
$0.00 138 TRANS BENEFIT DISTRICT
$0.00 208 LID OBLIGATION CONTROL
$0.00 216 4th/5th AVE PW TRST
$0.00 223 LTGO BOND FUND '06-PARKS
$0.00 224 UTGQ BOND FUND 2009 FIRE
$0.00 225 CITY HALL DEBT FUND
$0.00 226 2010 LTGO BOND-STREETPRQOJ
$0.00 227 LOCAL DEBT FUND
$0.00 228 2010B LTGO BONDS-HOCM
$39,964.44 317 (od]2]
$0.00 322 4/5th AVE CORRIDOR/BRIDGE
$0.00 323 CIP CONSTR FUND - PARKS
$0.00 324 FIRE STATION 4 CONSTRUCT
$0.00 325 CITY HALL CONST
$0.00 326 TRANSPORTATION CONST
$0.00 331 FIRE EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
$19,322.00 401 WATER
$944.26 402 SEWER
$4,313.02 403 SOLID WASTE
$3,303.29 404 STORM AND SURFACE WATER
$945.00 434 STORM AND SURFACE WATER CIP
$1,330.29 461 WATER CIP FUND
$7,516,39 462 SEWER CIP FUND
$B85,404.54 501 EQUIPMENT RENTAL
$0.00 502 C. R. EQUIPMENT RENTAL
$0.00 503 UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION
$1,810.00 504 INS TRUST FUND
$0.00 505 WORKERS COMPENSATION
$346.91 604 FIREMEN'S PENSION FUND
$0.00 605 CUSTOMERS WATER RESERVE
$0.00 621 WASHINGTON CENTER ENDOW
$0.00 631 PUBLIC FACILITIES
$0.00 682 LAW ENFORCEMENT RECORD MGNTSYS
$0.00 701 PARKS-NEIGHBORHOOD
$0.00 702 PARKS-COMMUNITY
$0.00 703 PARKS-OPEN SPACE
$0.00 707 PARKS-SPECIAL USE
$0.00 711 TRANSPORTATION
$0.00 720 SCHOOLS

$236,471.99 GRAND TOTAL FOR WEEK



o

YO1231a SIDINYIS INLVELSININGY /)

YT X L Vy/}ﬂ‘\/y‘j(f??}v}l—f

e >

‘uolssIWwsuel) usodaq 12341q pue

SREIVRRIIER TIYS8

$}29Yd |enuew

$)29Yd |enuew L6758 ysnoiyl

LL'SO6'T8ET $

- $ l

[ 59180885  $ |

[ 2Tves’e6L'T § |

86758 puy
puy
16758 siaquinN a3y) |jolAed
:Aq pred
viol

:S)ljauag 1usWalilay-150d 344
| 44031 Jo aseys saAojdwi]

1SHjausg 1usWalllay-1s0d 321|0d
| 44031 Jo a4eys 18Ao|dw3

:s)youag jo aieys JaAojdwz

:Aed ssoun saahojdw3

‘quawAed 10} papuawwiodas se panoidde aie pue paulwexs uaaq arey ZTOZ/TE/S
Suipua 3)oA2 Aed ay3 10} SHJEUAQ BOURINSUL JUBWS.INRI-150d | 44031 pue ‘syyauaq ‘s3uluies sso0.8 ||osAed

ay1 181 31411432 Agasay ‘uoiduiysepn ‘eldwA|O 0 AuD ayy jo

NOILYII41143D TI0¥AVd
VIdIWATO 40 ALD

1032211Q SIIAIBS SAIIRIISIUIWPY YL



CITY OF OLYMPIA

PAYROLL CERTIFICATION

The Administrative Services Director of the City of Olympia, Washington, hereby certifies that the
payroll gross earnings, benefits, and LEOFF | post-retirement insurance benefits for the pay cycle ending
6/15/2012 have been examined and are approved as recommended for payment.

Employees Gross Pay:

Employer Share of Benefits:

Employer Share of LEOFF |
Police Post-Retirement Benefits:

Employer Share of LEOFF |
Fire Post-Retirement Benefits:

TOTAL
Paid by:
Payroll Check Numbers 85412
And
And 85417

and Direct Deposit transmission.

%um M/ 20/2/

[ DATE

[$ 1,675,299.07 |

[$ 567,775.13 |

[¢  44,039.13 ]

[$  40,121.88 |

$ 2,327,235.21

through 85416 manual checks
manual checks
85439 semi checks

_—

ot o 5 225 B,
PILAA N LA L

/ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES DIRECTOR



FIREFIGHTER PENSION
PAYROLL CERTIFICATION

The Administrative Services Director of the City of Olympia, Washington, hereby
Certify that the firefighter gross pension for the pay cycle ending

6/30/12
Has been examined and is approved as

recommended for payment. The pensioners gross pay of

$ 25,304.89

And the employer share of benefits of $ 0

Foratotalof $ 25,304.89

Paid by:

Payroll Check Numbers 85444  through _ 85453
and Direct Deposit Transmission.

DATE AIjMINISTRAT_I_VE SERVICES DIRECTOR



	Check Summary 6-3-12 - 6-9-12
	Check Summary 6-10-12 - 6-16-12
	Check Summary 6-24-12 - 6-30-12
	PAYROLL CERT 5-31-12 
	PAYROLL CERT 6-15-12
	PAYROLL CERT 6-30-12

